1
Fitting width M.S.R.P.
End customer
front/ rear (20%taxes included)
10SHCC100-S pair 100/130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1587g € 1.999
10CACC100-S pair 100/130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1587g € 1.999
10SHCC100-H rear 130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.094
10CACC100-H rear 130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.094
10SHCC100-V front 100 42mm 622x13C ETRTO € 985
10SHT100-S pair 100/130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1446g € 1.999
10CAT100-S pair 100/130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1446g € 1.999
10SHT100-H rear 130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.094
10CAT100-H rear 130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.094
10SHT100-V front 100 42mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 985
10SHCCTT100-S pair 100/130 57mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1770g € 2.199
10CACCTT100-S pair 100/130 57mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO 1770g € 2.199
10SHCCTT100-H rear 130 57mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.203
10CACCTT100-H rear 130 57mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.203
10SHCCTT100-V front 100 57mm 622x13C ETRTO € 1.084
10SHTTT100-S pair 100/130 57mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1631g € 2.199
10CATTT100-S pair 100/130 57mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO 1631g € 2.199
10SHTTT100-H rear 130 57mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.203
10CATTT100-H rear 130 57mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.203
10SHTTT100-V front 100 57mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.084
07BAHNTT100-S pair 100/120 57mm Shimano Track 28"x20 ETRTO 2104g € 2.199
07BAHNTT100-H rear 120 57mm
Shimano Track 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.203
07BAHNTT100-V front 100 57mm
Shimano Track 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.084
11SHCC2TT100-S pair 100/130 65mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622X17C ETRTO 1850g € 2.899
11CACC2TT100-S pair 100/130 65mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622X17C ETRTO 1850g € 2.899
11SHCC2TT100-H rear 130 65mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622X17C ETRTO € 1.586
11CACC2TT100-H rear 130 65mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622X17C ETRTO € 1.586
11SHCC2TT100-V front 100 65mm 622X17C ETRTO € 1.428
11SHT2TT100-S pair 100/130 65mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x24,6 ETRTO 1710g € 2.899
11CAT2TT100-S pair 100/130 65mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x24,6 ETRTO 1710g € 2.899
11SHT2TT100-H rear 130 65mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x24,6 ETRTO € 1.586
11CAT2TT100-H rear 130 65mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x24,6 ETRTO € 1.586
11SHTTT100-V front 100 65mm € 1.428
11BAHN2TT100-S pair 100/120 65mm Shimano Track 28"x24,6 ETRTO 2100g € 2.899
11BAHN2TT100-H rear 120 65mm
Shimano Track 28"x24,6 ETRTO € 1.586
11BAHN2TT100-V front 100 65mm
Shimano Track 28"x24,6 ETRTO € 1.428
Quoting ex works, packing included.
Validation from 2011-09-01 to 2012-08-31 XENTIS Composite Entwicklungs- und Produktions GmbH
Dr. Niederdorferstraße 25, 8572 Baernbach, Austria
Preise verstehen sich ab Werk, verpackt. VAT ID. ATU66236619
Gültig von 01-09-2011 bis 31-08-2012 info@xentis.com;  www.xentis.com
weight
M
A
R
K
1
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
MONO ROAD
rim ratchet dimension
XENTIS QUOTATION 2012
M
O
N
O
C
O
Q
U
E
 W
H
E
E
L
 R
O
A
D
model system symbol Order item #
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
M
A
R
K
1
T
T
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
M
A
R
K
2
T
T
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
2012-EK-MONO-ROAD
1
Fitting width M.S.R.P.
End customer
front/ rear (20%taxes included)
11SCC25006-S pair 100/130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1252g € 1.899
11CCC25006-S pair 100/130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO 1252g € 1.899
11SCC25006-H rear 130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.039
11CCC25006-H rear 130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.039
11SCC25006-V front 100 25mm 622x13C ETRTO € 936
11ST25006-S pair 100/130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1049g € 1.899
11CT25006-S pair 100/130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO 1049g € 1.899
11ST25006-H rear 130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.039
11CT25006-H rear 130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.039
11ST25006-V front 100 25mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 936
11SCC42006-S pair 100/130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1385g € 1.999
11CCC42006-S pair 100/130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO 1385g € 1.999
11SCC42006-H rear 130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.094
11CCC42006-H rear 130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.094
11SCC42006-V front 100 42mm 622x13C ETRTO € 985
11ST42006-S pair 100/130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1218g € 1.999
11CT42006-S pair 100/130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO 1218g € 1.999
11ST42006-H rear 130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.094
11CT42006-H rear 130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.094
11ST42006-V front 100 42mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 985
11SCC58006-S pair 100/130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1468g € 2.099
11CCC58006-S pair 100/130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO 1468g € 2.099
11SCC58006-H rear 130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.149
11CCC58006-H rear 130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.149
11SCC58006-V front 100 58mm 622x13C ETRTO € 1.035
11ST58006-S pair 100/130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1350g € 2.099
11CT58006-S pair 100/130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO 1350g € 2.099
11ST58006-H rear 130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.149
11CT58006-H rear 130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.149
11ST58006-V front 100 58mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.035
Quoting ex works, packing included.
Validation from 2011-09-01 to 2012-08-31 XENTIS Composite Entwicklungs- und Produktions GmbH
Dr. Niederdorferstraße 25, 8572 Baernbach, Austria
Preise verstehen sich ab Werk, verpackt. VAT ID. ATU66236619
Gültig von 01-09-2011 bis 31-08-2012 info@xentis.com;  www.xentis.com
XENTIS QUOTATION 2012
SPOKE WHEEL
DARK LINE
S
P
O
K
E
 W
H
E
E
L
 R
O
A
D
 /
 D
A
R
K
 L
IN
E
model system symbol Order item # rim ratchet dimension weight
S
Q
U
A
D
4
.
2
D
A
R
K
L
I
N
E
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
S
Q
U
A
D
2
.
5
D
A
R
K
L
I
N
E
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
S
Q
U
A
D
5
.
8
D
A
R
K
L
I
N
E
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
2012-EK-SPOKE-DARK LINE
1
Fitting width M.S.R.P.
End customer
front/ rear (20%taxes included)
10SHCCD100-S pair 100/135 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1750g € 2.199
10SHCCD100-H rear 135 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.203
10SHCCD100-V front 100 42mm 622x13C ETRTO € 1.084
11BCC25001-S pair 100/135 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO 1293g € 2.099
11BCC25001-H rear 135 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO € 1.179
11BCC25001-V front 100 25mm 559x19C ETRTO € 1.004
11KAPCC100-S pair 100/135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO 1360g € 2.099
11KAPCC100-H rear 135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO € 1.149
11KAPCC100-V front 100 35mm 559x19C ETRTO € 1.035
11KAPCCLE100-S pair Lefty/135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO 1335g € 2.099
11KAPCC100-H rear 135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO € 1.149
11KAPCCLE100-V front Lefty 35mm 559x19C ETRTO € 1.035
11KAP100-S pair 100/135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO 1798g € 1.999
11KAP100-H rear 135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO € 1.094
11KAP100-V front 100 35mm 559x19C ETRTO € 985
11KAPLE100-S pair Lefty/135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO 1760g € 1.999
11KAP100-H rear 135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO € 1.094
11KAPLE100-V front Lefty 35mm 559x19C ETRTO € 985
11KAPST100-S pair 110/135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO 1844g € 2.050
11KAP100-H rear 135 35mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 559x19C ETRTO € 1.111
11KAPST001-V front 110 35mm 559x19C ETRTO € 1.021
Quoting ex works, packing included.
Validation from 2011-09-01 to 2012-08-31 XENTIS Composite Entwicklungs- und Produktions GmbH
Dr. Niederdorferstraße 25, 8572 Baernbach, Austria
Preise verstehen sich ab Werk, verpackt. VAT ID. ATU66236619
Gültig von 01-09-2011 bis 31-08-2012 info@xentis.com;  www.xentis.com
M
T
B
 W
H
E
E
L
 /
 T
R
E
K
K
IN
G
model system symbol Order item # rim ratchet
SQUAD 2.5
MTB
CLINCHER
CARBON
XENTIS QUOTATION 2012 MTB / TREKKING
dimension weight
MARK1
Trekking
CLINCHER
CARBON
KAPPA 2 CC
CLINCHER
CARBON
KAPPA 2 CC
LEFTY
CLINCHER
CARBON
KAPPA 2
CLINCHER
CARBON
KAPPA 2
LEFTY
CLINCHER
CARBON
KAPPA 2
THRU AXEL
20mm
CLINCHER
CARBON
2012-EK-MTB
1
Fitting width M.S.R.P.
End customer
front/ rear (20%taxes included)
11SCC25005-S pair 100/130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1252g € 1.899
11CCC25005-S pair 100/130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO 1252g € 1.899
11SCC25005-H rear 130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.039
11CCC25005-H rear 130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.039
11SCC25005-V front 100 25mm 622x13C ETRTO € 936
11ST25005-S pair 100/130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1049g € 1.899
11CT25052-S pair 100/130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO 1049g € 1.899
11ST25005-H rear 130 25mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.039
11CT25005-H rear 130 25mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.039
11ST25005-V front 100 25mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 936
11SCC42005-S pair 100/130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1385g € 1.999
11CCC42005-S pair 100/130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO 1385g € 1.999
11SCC42005-H rear 130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.094
11CCC42005-H rear 130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.094
11SCC42005-V front 100 42mm 622x13C ETRTO € 985
11ST42005-S pair 100/130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1218g € 1.999
11CT42005-S pair 100/130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO 1218g € 1.999
11ST42005-H rear 130 42mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.094
11CT42005-H rear 130 42mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.094
11ST42005-V front 100 42mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 985
11SCC58005-S pair 100/130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO 1468g € 2.099
11CCC58005-S pair 100/130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO 1468g € 2.099
11SCC58005-H rear 130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.149
11CCC58005-H rear 130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 622x13C ETRTO € 1.149
11SCC58005-V front 100 58mm 622x13C ETRTO € 1.035
11ST58005-S pair 100/130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO 1350g € 2.099
11CT58005-S pair 100/130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO 1350g € 2.099
11ST58005-H rear 130 58mm SRAM/ Shimano 9/10s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.149
11CT58005-H rear 130 58mm Campagnolo 9/10/11s 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.149
11ST58005-V front 100 58mm 28"x20 ETRTO € 1.035
Quoting ex works, packing included.
Validation from 2011-09-01 to 2012-08-31 XENTIS Composite Entwicklungs- und Produktions GmbH
Dr. Niederdorferstraße 25, 8572 Baernbach, Austria
Preise verstehen sich ab Werk, verpackt. VAT ID. ATU66236619
Gültig von 01-09-2011 bis 31-08-2012 info@xentis.com;  www.xentis.com
XENTIS QUOTATION 2012
SPOKE WHEEL
WHITE LINE
S
P
O
K
E
 W
H
E
E
L
 R
O
A
D
 /
 W
H
IT
E
 L
IN
E
model system symbol Order item # rim ratchet dimension weight
S
Q
U
A
D
4
.
2
W
H
I
T
E
L
I
N
E
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
S
Q
U
A
D
2
.
5
W
H
I
T
E
L
I
N
E
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
S
Q
U
A
D
5
.
8
W
H
I
T
E
L
I
N
E
C
L
IN
C
H
E
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
C
A
R
B
O
N
2012-EK-SPOKE-WHITE LINE